
Chairman's Schedule 
February 2021 

 
 

Monday, February 1, 2021 
11:15 AM     Meeting w/staff 

 
 1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, February 2, 2021 
        10:30 AM     FDIC Applicant Interview    
   
 Wednesday, February 3, 2021 
        
 
Thursday, February 4, 2021 

1:00 PM Call w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman, 
Federal Reserve Board (FRB)    
   

2:00 PM Meeting w/Richard Hunt, President & CEO, 
Consumer Bankers Association   

 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Rebeca Romero Rainey, 

President & CEO and Karen Thomas, Senior 
Executive Vice President, Independent 
Community Bankers of America   

4:00 PM Meeting w/Brent Tjarks, Executive Director, 
Mid-Size Bank Coalition of America  

Friday, February 5, 2021 
     1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
     2:00 PM Meeting w/staff  
 

Monday, February 8, 2021 
        

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 
          10:30 AM     FDIC-New York Region All Hands Meeting 
    
          12:00 PM     Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, Director, 
       FDIC 

          1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 



4:00 PM Meeting w/Financial Stability Board-
Interagency Advisory Committee: Randy 
Quarles, Vice Chairman, FRB; Sharon 
Yang, Deputy Assistant Secretary, U.S. 
Department of the Treasury; Allison Herren 
Lee, Acting Chairman, Securities and 
Exchange Commission; and Rostin Behnam, 
Acting Chairman, Commodity Futures 
Trading Commission 

 

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 
        11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff  
 
        2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

    
        3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

     
            4:00 PM  Meeting w/Mary Beth Quist, Senior Vice 

President-Bank Supervision, and James 
Cooper, Senior Vice President-Policy, 
Conference of State Bank Supervisors 

 
            5:00 PM Meeting w/Robert James II, Chairman, 
 and Kim Saunders, President & CEO, 

National Bankers Association  
    
Thursday, February 11, 2021 

3:00 PM Meeting w/Alden McDonald, President & 
CEO, Liberty Bank and Trust Company  

 
6:30 PM  Meeting w/David Sewell, Secretary, New 

York City Bar Association’s Banking Law 
Committee  

 
Friday, February 12, 2021 

1:00 PM  Meeting w/Andrew Ackerman, Reporter, 
Wall Street Journal     
    

            2:00 PM Meeting w/staff  
         
            3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
            4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 



 
Monday, February 15, 2021 

President’s Day - Federal Holiday 
 

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 
            9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
            10:00 AM  Meeting w/staff 
       
            11:30 AM Call w/Blake Paulson, Acting Comptroller 

of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller 
of the Currency (OCC)  

 
            2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 Wednesday, February 17, 2021 
           9:00 AM Meeting w/staff   
 
          3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, February 18, 2021  
          2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, February 19, 2021 
          1:30 PM Meeting w/staff     
          
          4:00 PM Meeting w/staff    
       
Monday, February 22, 2021 
          2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
       
          4:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 

    5:00 PM  Interagency Call w/Randy Quarles, Vice 
Chairman, FRB, and Blake Paulson, Acting 
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC       

       
Tuesday, February 23, 2021 
          10:30 AM     Quarterly Banking Profile Press    
       Conference  
 

11:30 AM Meeting w/David Uejio, Acting Director, 
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau 
(CFPB)   

 
      1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 



 
      2:00 PM      FDIC Black History Month Program  
 
Wednesday, February 24, 2021 
       12:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
        1:30 PM     All Human Resource Branch Staff Meeting 
     
        3:30 PM     Meeting w/Senator Cynthia Lummis 
 
        4:30 PM     Call w/Randy Quarles, Vice Chairman, FRB 
 
Thursday, February 25, 2021 

11:00 AM Call w/Alden McDonald, President & CEO, 
Liberty Bank and Trust Company  

 
1:00 PM Chairman’s Town Hall 

 
Friday, February 26, 2021 
 


